
Faculty: Science and Technology

Program: Bachelor of Electronics and Communication Engineering Semester: 1st (Fall-2023)

Exam Roll 

No.

Engineering 

Mathematics I
Chemistry

Programming in 

C

Communication 

Techniques

Basic Electrical 

Engineering

17110010 Abs

17110065 Abs Abs Abs

18110043 F F

18110044 Abs Abs Abs

18110045 F F C+

18110056 A

19110010 F F

20110004 Abs

20110019 Abs

21110028 C-

21110044 Abs

21115006 F

21115007 Abs Abs

21115009 Abs

21115011 Abs Abs

21115017 Abs

21115027 Abs Abs
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