

Pokhara University

Office of the Controller of Examinations

Faculty: Science and Technology Semester: 1st (Fall-2023)

Program: Bachelor of Electronics and Communication Engineering

			_		
Exam Roll	Engineering	Chemistry	Programming in	Communication	Basic Electrical
No.	Mathematics I	Chemistry	С	Techniques	Engineering
17110010			Abs		
17110065	Abs	Abs			Abs
18110043			F		F
18110044	Abs		Abs		Abs
18110045	F	F			C+
18110056	Α				
19110010			F		F
20110004		Abs			
20110019		Abs			
21110028		C-			
21110044				Abs	
21115006	F				
21115007	Abs	Abs			
21115009		Abs			
21115011	Abs				Abs
21115017			Abs		
21115027	Abs				Abs